Downe

1.

3.
4.
6.

a place to grow crops and raise animals
food from animals

help farmers plant crops

makes plants grow

Across:

2 where do plants come from

5 where fruit grows

7 food from cows

B.  another name for food that grows on farms
5. food from bees

10. light that makes plants grow



